2006-2007 AISD Parent Survey Results

The following report contains the results of the 2006-2007 AISD Parent Survey for your
campus and all AISD schools at your level. The first section of this report provides a
comparison of the campus demographics and the demographics reported by parents who
responded to the survey from your campus. The next section describes the percentages of

How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

Campus District District District

% of Students, as %o of Students in EL MS HS

6.0%

12.0%

50.4%

0.0% 0.6%
White 31.6% 29.5%

What did parents report as their child's ethnicity, and how does this compare to the ethnic
distribution of the student population?




USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT



5. The following school staff treat me with courtesy and respect.
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* ltem(s) #17, #18 #19 added to the survey in 2006






Item Response Details

Number of Cunningham Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

Strongly Agree Disagree  Strongly Don't

Agree Disagree ~ Know/NA

4. n=110 0 110

5a. n =126 71 35 6 4 10
5b. n=123 63 34 5 2 19
5c. n=122 66 35 1 2 18
5d. n=125 62 51 4 4 4
5e. n=123 85 34 0 3

6a. n=121 59 38 2 3 19
6b. n=119 56 31 2 3 27
6C. n=121 60 36 0 1 24
6d. n=119 56 43 1 1 18
6e. n=122 83 36 0 2 1
7a. n=117 47 37 5 2 26
7b. n=115 45 34 2 2 32
7c. n=118 50 38 2 1 27
7d. n=114 37 42 7 1 27
Te. n=126 82 39 0 0 5
8a. n=112 47 29 7 2 27
8b. n=113 43 30 5 4 31
8c. n=115 52 28 3 2 30
8d. n=112 40 27 5 3 37
8e. n=120 78 32 1 2 7
9a. n=121 65 39 4 2 11
9b. n=118 57 37 3 2 19
9c. n=120 65 36 1 2 16
9d. n=121 59 40 3 2 17
9e. n=124 79 38 1 2 4
of. n=117 61 38 2 4 12
10. n=127 31 28 7 9 52
11. n=125 69 48 4 2 2
12. n=124 73 47 2 2 0
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Number of Cunningham Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option
(Continued)

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don't
Agree Disagree Know/NA

13a. n=123 75 43 1 2 2
13b. n=121 66 48 2 1 4
13c. n=120 61 44 4 4 7
14a. n=122 57 43 5 2 15
14b. n=123 59 51 4 2 7
Le e dds 48 43 6 2 19
15a. n=124 84 34 4 1 1

15b. n=117 64 39 6 1 7

15c. n=124 73 28 4 4 15
15d. n=119 62 33 7 1 16
15e. n =125 83 37 4 1 0

Item 20 did not use the "Strongly Agree™ to "Strongly Disagree" scale. Numbers below reflect
20. n =130 the number of parents selecting each goal. These numbers will not sum to the total number of
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